2024 Insurance Fair Conduct Act Notices

Ricco Sanchez

Rec. duplicate of same IFCA I

0001.24 1/2/2024 12/29/2023 Homesite Insurance Company Reginald Commodore Campiche Andrews Horne Homeowner's Insurance 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f) |cover sheet and letter 1/3/24
0002.24 1/2/2024 12/29/2023 State Farm Mutual Automobila Erin Brant Marye Scott Automobile Insurance 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Insurance Company Albrecht Law
q Patrick Brown 48.30.015, 48.30.010; WAC 284-30-330,
0003.24 1/4/2024 1/2/2024 PEMCO Abraham Ritt . y ’
raham Riter PCVA Attorneys at Law 284-30-370, 284-30-380
Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's, Todd Haves
0004.24 1/5/2024 1/3/2024 London Subscribing to Policy EQP- V c Property 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
001519 Talisman Condominium Association ~ |Harper Hayes PLL
0005.24 1/8/2024 1/412024 SE( e [l ) CEaUEy Jared and Danielle Schaab Clliiam UEEST Property & Casualty 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Company Tapper Law Firm
0006.24 1/912024 1/5/2024 Global Aerospace, Inc. Franklin D. Cordell General Liability 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f) |Rec. notice from law firm to
Port of Seattle Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP) withdraw the IFCA notice.
TEC. TESPONSE oM TySon &
State Farm Mutual Automobile Matthew E. Van Gieson . . Mendes on behalf of State Farm
0007.24 1/9/2024 1/5/2024 I Es CarEy Shelly Johns MVG-LAW PLLC Underinsured Motorist Coverage (48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f) |mutual Automobile Insurance
Company on 1/30/24
0008.24 1/9/2024 1/5/2024 Liberty Mutual Insurance Tony Tan E:i‘l"e:'l_::'gouo ol Underinsured Motorist Coverage 3\?/&?%2235@%30'015 (5), (a) through (f);
0009.24 1/9/2024 1/5/2024 State Farm Fire and Casualty Co. Brian Hagglund i:i‘;:‘L(;:/aé?ozuo PLLC Homeowners 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Robert F. Greer 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
0010.24 1/9/2024 1/4/12024 USAA Casualty Insurance Company |Sharon Ballou Etter, McMahon, Lamberson, Van Property and Casualty 'WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350, 284-30-360,
Wert & Oreskovich, P.C. 284-30-370, 284-30-380
TEC- TESPOTTSE TTONT TTIETET Caw
Group on behalf of Stillwater
. Wei Chin Li / Drytime Restoration LLC Scott A. MacLaren/Kyle A. Sturm . Insurance Company on 3/7/24;
0011.24 1/9/2024 1/3/2024 Stillwater Insurance Company e 6 e @it Foreman Sturm Thede LLP Personal Lines - Property 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f) |rec. response from Thenell Law
Group on behalf of Stillwater
Insurance Company on 3/11/24
Brian M. Sullvan 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0012.24 1/9/2024 1/6/2024 USAA Casualty Insurance Company |Laurel Boyd Sulhvan.Law Group, PLLC Underinsured motorist through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350,
P, 284-30-360, 284-30-370
9 Katherine S. Wan .
0013.24 1/9/2024 1/5/2024 QBE Insurance Corporation 'Yun Dong Han, Mee Bong Han Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP) Liability 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
) ) ) Beau D. Harlan 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) |Rec response from Progressive
0014.24 1/9/2024 1/4/12024 Progressive Jessica and Tyson Kingrey Harlan Law Firm PS Auto through (f), 48.30.015 (6), 48.30.015 (8)(@) |0 1/26/2024
TEC. TESPONSE oM CTowIey &
Chris Jackman, Esq. Kay Inc. on behalf of State Farm
0015.24 1/9/2024 1/2/2024 State Farm Armando Corrales The Jackman Law Firm, PLLC 48.30.015 Mutual Automobile Insurance
Company on 1/16/24
0016.24 1/9/2024 1/5/2024 Blackboard Insurance Compan Bradley W. Hoff General Liabilit; 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
- pany Costco Wholesale Corporation |Buchalter PC Yy -90. , 46.90. , 9
Christopher Walsh 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5; th h (f R el EEE
0017.24 1/10/2024 1/912024 State Farm Fire & Casualty Company|James Won ristop) er& ais a Commercial "Food Shop" Policy |+2-20-015(1), 48.30. c( ). (@) through (f), | (notice of return of
dba Tapioca Express Poli, Moon & Zane PLL! 48.30, 48.30.010; WAC 284-30-330 correspondence) on 1/25/24
TEC. TeSPONSE oM Foley
’ Elizabeth Lunde : 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f); [Sampson & Lewis on behalf of
0018.24 1/12/2024 12/30/2023 State Farm Insurance Company Vinsent Moradi Law Offices of Goldberg & Loren Automobile WAC 284-30-330 State Farm Mutual Automobile
Insurance Company on 1/18/24
9 Daniel P. Mallove 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360
0019.24 1/12/2024 1/10/2024 T | Seid Al Aute . ’ ’
ravelers ed Al Law Office of Daniel P. Mallove uo 284-30-370, 284-30-380
. ) ) v 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (), - -
002024 11122024 11102024 Garrison Property and Casualty Alekdsndra Petkovic, assignee of Sam Rl.chard Dykstrg Casualty 48.30.015 (8): WAC 284-30-330, 284-30- rec. duplicate IFCA cover sheet in
Insurance Company Terpstra Friedman | Rubin PLLP 350 same envelope
T 48.30.015 (2), 48.30.015 (3), 48.30.015 (5),
0021.24 1/12/2024 1/10/2024 Claims Adjusting Group, Inc. Morton M.cGoIdrick PLLC Commercial Property (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-
Rentals NW, LLC i 360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
. y Harter Family Partnership of 1997, Jean John D. Cadagan 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
002224 1/16/2024 111212024 Chicago Title Insurance Company |4 o Campbell Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP| Title Insurance WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360, 284-30-370
. . Seven Bays Estates Unlimited Thomas M. Williams - " [48:30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
0023.24 1/16/2024 1/12/2024 Ohio Security Insurance Company Vcsssiam Harper | Hayes PLLC Commercial General Liability WAC 284-30-330. 284-30.350
19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015
Berkshire Hathaway GUARD Ryan M. Best : (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-
0024.24 11162024 112/2024 Insurance Best Law PLLC Commercial 30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30- [Rec reply from GUARD insurance
Rodeway Inn 380 2/15/2024
G t Property & Casualt e 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (), | e ot T eorarves
0025.24 1/16/2024 1112024 In;a'::’::e cr:rzeaﬁ asualty Ashley Huynh Denise Chen Underinsured Motorist Py ES;r WA 264 50)5(36(; rough (f), |property & Casualty Insurance
Y [PERY _— |Ruiz & Smart PLLC e g 0 Company 2/5/2024
o ryTime Resforation as assignees of |Scott MacLaren / Kyle Sturm Personal Lines - Property 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
002624 1/16/2024 1/13/2024 Grange Insurance Association Warren and Margaret Waznys Foreman Sturm & Thede LLF (Homeowners) WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-370
T 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (), -
0027.24 1/16/2024 1/12/2024 USAA Kirsten Gausch & James Brock Allen y Underinsured Motorist 48.30.015 (6), 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30- rec. copy of IFCA notice on
Stritmatter Kessler Koehler Moore 117124
330, 284-30-370
Progressive Direct Insurance Brian P Russell 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0028.24 1/17/2024 1/13/2024 Corﬁ an Miranda and Mason Buergel Russell Law PLLC Auto through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360, |'eC- response from Progressive
pany 284-30-370, 284-30-380 on 2/7/24
0029.24 11712024 11212024 Safeco Insurance Company of liinois |Ronnie Hoglen Jr. PR ik (U Uninsured Motorish Coverage - |44 31 045 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)

Thornton Mostul Fuller PLLC

Automotice Policy
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Andrew H. Fuller

Uninsured Motorish Coverage -

0030.24 1/17/2024 1/12/2024 Safeco Insurance Company of lllinois |Michele D. Mazzei Thornton Mostul Euller PLLC Automotice Policy 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
e Michael S. Clark
0031.24 1/17/2024 1/12/2024 USAA Insurance Dietrich R. Baumgardt | aw Offices of Michael Clark uimM 48.30.015 (1), (2), (3)
0032.24 111712024 11132024 Mutual of Enumclaw Insurance Cecilia Hart P;’r:lfi:wgr:i ps Pers"”a's'gjgé‘(’)gzrg;?g‘g’” Claim# ;gﬁg'g_gssbv\’giégggg'g%_ii‘ggg'%o’
@ - REC reply from Crowley & Kay
0033.24  [1/18/2024 1/16/2024 State Farm Ins. Co. Rachel Prendergast Lomes Ower Auto i (®): (@) through () |iNC, aw firm representing State
wen | Vanderbrug Inc. 'WAC 284-30-360 Farm 2/23/24
0034.24 1/18/2024 1/16/2024 Rockingham Casualty Company Pacific NW Siding & Windows, Inc. gfrkrec’ﬁ’.ﬁifs 48.30.015 (8)
- @ Bl ) TEC. TESPONSE TTom Foley
' 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f), |g & Lewis on behalf of
State Farm Mutual Automobile Bennett J.D. Brandenburg ! ampson & Lewis on behalt o
0035.24 1/19/2024 1/16/2024 Insurance Company Lynda A. Poche Brandenburg Law Firm Property/Casualty 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30- State Farm Mutual Automobile
360, 284-30-370 Insurance Company on 2/2/24
0036.24 1/19/2024 1117/2024 Minnesota Life Insurance Company  |Jimmie Dillingham Sr. Efx%i{ﬁ'czh;p;g; Chapman, PLLG 48.30.015
Brian P Russell 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0037.24 1/19/2024 1/17/2024 Encompass Endemnity Company Joseph Stockwell The Russell Law Firm PLLC Auto through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360,
284-30-370, 284-30-380
0038.24 1/19/2024 1/19/2024 ARAG Insurance Company William and Ronda McNae Eiic&R;';a HPLLC Legal :g'gg'ggtgj 35/'\38'20;5_(353’_ éggt:‘o"fggg @,
48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(a) through (f),
0039.24 1/19/2024 111712024 i:::ﬁz;"smance (G i Amanda and Michael Hilyar ;i:zrgns':n"::ﬁ'; OH2184578 48.30.015(8); WAC 284-30-330(3), (4), (5),
6), (7)., 284-30-370, 284-30-380(7)
. 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f), 48.30.015;
0040.24 1/119/2024 1117/2024 The Hartford Marianne Wismer ;r:r'r'r';::r']"l_aw Grou Personal Aé';fle"r‘:“;a”ce UM |WAC 284-30-330(3), 284-30-330(13), 284-
P d 309-330(16)
Matthew E. Van Gieson 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f);
0041.24 1/22/2024 1/18/2024 Mid-Century Insurance Company  |Allen Baldaray MEIANTEIE Uniderinsured Motorist Coverage |WAC 284-30-330(2-7), 284-30-360(1 & 3), |rec- follow-up from MVG-LAW
284-30-370, 284-30-380 (1 & 3) (issue resolved)
ON TFCACOVET [eTter It Statet
§ X "See also Daniels v State Farm,
0042.24 1/22/2024 1/18/2024 USAA General Indemnity Company  |Shuyao Gu ZZ‘I’I:EV:E:’V'V‘ PLLG Auto - perszr;i!'a'gzs “ProPerty |1 30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), () through (f) |Kosovan v Omni*
Rec 2nd copy of IFCA 2/23/24
C.C.CL.C.,S.C,GF,etal,as
assignees of Guy Cornwell and Barbara Daniel R. Bentson A 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(a) through (f), Rec reply from representative of
R 222020 Lo202Y IS (T Gy Thompson, personal representative of Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP| ity 48.30.015(8)(a) Century Indemnity Company
the Estate of Charles McCarthy 2/15/24
TEC. TESpONse o Sefmarn
C.C.,CL.C.,SC,GF,etal,as Leichenger Edson Hsu Newman
8 assignees of Guy Cornwell and Barbara Daniel R. Bentson P 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(a) through (f), Moore LLP on behalf of Fireman's
0044.24 112212024 11972024 Fireman's Fund Insurance Company Thompson, personal representative of Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP| Liability 48.30.015(8)(a) Fund Insurance Company on
the Estate of Charles McCarthy 2/14/24
CC.CLC,SC,GF,etal, as rec. response from Davis Wright
0045.24 1/22/2024 1119/2024 United States Fidelity & Guaranty assignees of Guy Cornwell and Barbara Daniel R. Bentson Liabilit 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(a) through (f), Tremaine on behalf of United
: Company Thompson, personal representative of Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP| R 48.30.015(8)(a) State Fidelity and Guaranty
the Estate of Charles McCarthy Company on 2/27/24
Chubb, for Insurance Company of C.C.,CL.C.,SC,GF,etal,as
. assignees of Guy Cornwell and Barbara Daniel R. Bentson -~ 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(a) through (f),
0046.24 112212024 111912024 gg:‘ ;\r:nenca and Federal Insurance Thompson, personal representative of Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP) Liability 48.30.015(8)(a)
pany the Estate of Charles McCarthy
C.C.CL.C.,S.C,GF,etal,as
, assignees of Guy Cornwell and Barbara Daniel R. Bentson P 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(a) through (f),
ek Vi kel (CheEmit S muemes Cemey Thompson, personal representative of Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP] izl 48.30.015(8)(a)
the Estate of Charles McCarthy
Rvan M. Best 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0048.24 1/22/2024 1/19/2024 USAA Gary L. Robinson Bgs( La\.N PLLC Homeowner's Insurance through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350,
284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
. ) Sativa McGee, as beneficiary for Michael Farnell ) 48.18.090, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
QIS 2 (22002 L115/2028 Rohtbeuse B Tnercs Christopher McGee Paternoster Famell & Grein LLP s through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360  |rec_ copy of IFCA on 1/23/24
0050.24 1/22/2024 1/19/2024 BITCO City of Ridgefield Q’:I‘i‘; gg;’e;:f;gpu c Commercial General 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
TeC. update from GLP Attorneys
005124 [1/22/2024 1/19/2024 Progressive Hipolito Casarez e A e PP [ 8 OEEIBEEN T |52
y: .30.
State Farm Fire & Casualty Insurance|,, . .. Charles P. Pearson
0052.24 1/22/2024 1/18/2024 Compan Kristine E Woods Property Claims Attorneys PLLC 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Ryan M. Best 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
0053.24 1/23/2024 1/19/2024 Liberty Mutual Katherine McCloskey van W. Homeowners 19.86; WAC 284-30-3302), (3), (4), (7) (14)

Best Law PLLC

284-30-370, 284-30-360, 284-30-380

Page 2



2024 Insurance Fair Conduct Act Notices

Kacy Tellessen

19.86.090, 19.86.093, 48.01.030, 48.30.015

0054.24 1/23/2024 1/18/2024 Nationwide Riverside NW Law Group PLLE Business Insurance (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f), 48.30.015
Frame Factory Outlet, Inc. (8); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-380
0055.24 1/23/2024 1/19/2024 The Hartford Richard Miller and Audrey Miller ézi:ecr‘l‘dl_:"l'v Offices. P.S. Homeowners Insurance 22:23:81: 5;: 8. 80:015{(GNl(a)throughit);
L i C 284-30 rec. response from Corr Cronin on|
0056.24 1/24/2024 1/22/2024 PEMCO Insurance Company Carl and Laura Shaw Ty'erSK' F"kgs & Firki 48:30.015(8)(a), 48.30.015 ; WAC 284-30- | penalf of PEMCO Mutual
Van Siclen, Stocks & Firkins 330, 284-30-395, Insurance Company on 2/6/24
48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (1,
Je— 48.30.015(1), 19.86.090; WAC 284-30-
0057.24 1/24/2024 1/18/2024 Travelers Insurance David Havens oy UM 330(3), 284-30-330(4), 284-30-330(6), 284-
30-330(7), 284-30-330(8), 284-30-330(13),
4-30-330
48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (2), __|F<CC Prione can ronT msurarce
Community Association Underwriters Anthony V. Alfieri 48.30.015 (3), 48.30.015 (4), 48.30.015 (5), cornp?ny m-e IFCA was sent fo-
0058.24 1/25/2024 1/23/2024 nity j Pam Lundquist and Brian Lundquist . Condominium Structure Insurancd(a) through (f), 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30- [said it's the incorrect address.
of America, Inc. / American Famil Law Office of Anthony V. Alfieri
e Y A 330, 284-30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370, |Stated they will be sending the
284-30-380 IFCA back to sender.
_ David W. Robinson 48.30.015(8), 48.30.010, 48.30.015,
0059.24 1/25/2024 1/23/2024 GEICO Choice Insurance Company [Jacob Samuel Anderson Robinson & Kole 48.30.010 Rec reply from GEICO 2/15/24
48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), () through (f), |TeC- Tesponse from Bullivant
0060.24 1/26/2024 1/22/2024 Eagle West Insurance Co., a CIG :;f'mg M& D“”T"h pLLC Business Owner Insurance  [48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-330-, 284-30- | Houser on behalf of Eagle West
company Dally Properties LLC ix Sanders Thompson 350, 284-30-360 Insurance Company on 2/26/24
United Financial Casualty Company Zebeaman Chekol 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (5), 48.30.015 (8);
0061.24 1/26/2024 1/24/2024 and Progressive Commercial & UM WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360, 284-30-370,
Casualty Company SOFI Express LLC/Girma Gebreyesus |Adugna Law, PLL 284-30-380
Liberty Mutual Insurance, Ohio . Matthew J. Andersen 48.30; WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360, 284-
0062.24 1/26/2024 1124124 ’ Dwain Buck UM g :
Security Insurance Compan\ \wain Buc Walstead Mertsching 30-370, 284-30-380
Rec Z copies of [FCA This was
. . Andrew H. Fuller Uninsured Motorist Coverage - logged on 1/17/2024, also. These
0063.24 1/26/2024 1/24/2024 Safeco Insurance Company of lllinois |Ronnie Hoglen Jr. Thornton Mostul Fuller PLLC A Py 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f)  ||FCA cover letters have a date
change of 1/24/2024.
) ) 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (),
0064.24 1/26/2024 1/22/2024 gz"r:’"zmde General Insurance Netasha and Cody Casey 'DS::Z F;‘;'dz ol Homeowners 48.30.015(8); WAC 284-30-330(3), (4), (5),
pany (6). (7), 284-30-370, 284-30-380(7)
. 48.30.015, 19.86.020, 19.86, 19.86.090,
0065.24 1/26/2024 Progressive Insurance Company Evan Strahl 9 'WAC 284-30-350(1), 284-30-370, 284-30-
Lake Law PLLC 380, 284-30-250 Rec. 2nd copy of IFCA 1/26/2024
48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (1),
The Travelers Home and Marine " Chance B. Yager 48.30.010; WAC 284-30-330(1-8, 11, 13),
0066.24 1/26/2024 1/24/2024 Insurance Company Renee and Alphonso Niles Ember Law PLLC Homeowners 284-30-350(1-2, 4), 284-30-360, 284-30-
370, 284-30-380(1, 3. 7)
" . Simon Kvasnyuk
0067.24 1/29/2024 1/25/2024 Stillwater Insurance Company Uliana Hornostai Kvasnyuk Law Offices PS UIM-PD 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f)
IFCA Cover letter has note that
0068.24 1/29/2024 1/26/2024 Tokio Marine America Insurance Bradley W. Hoff General Liability 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f) |says: "Please see attached
Company Buchalter PC November 27, 2023 letter to which|
Costco Wholesale Corporation no response has been received"
48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (1),
CNA / Transportation Insurance Khalid Aziz : 48.30.015(8), 48.30.015(8)(a); WAC 284-30-
ROSS2 vl 2oz Company Ashbaugh Beal CommaEE! 370, 284-30-330(3), 284-30-350(1), 284-30-
SCl Infrastructures, LLC 360(3). 284-30-370
272724 Rec. reply from
0070.24 1/29/2024 1/25/2024 QBE Insurance Corporation Mary Gene Esselbach Howard F. éense" c 48.30.015(8)(a), 48.30 Sedgewick forwarded from CAP
Veris Law Group PLL division - letter dated 2/6/24.
" Samantha Lin 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
0071.24 1/30/2024 1/24/2024 PEMCO Rod and Margarita Maramb UM
SRR LRI Myers & Company, PLLC WAC 284-30-330
0072.24 1/30/2024 1/2412024 State Farm Insurance Company Christy Stevens g":gqa: PBT:IC:& bay. PLLC Automobile 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
0073.24 1/30/2024 1/24/2024 (gl assvD il ITEEEs Benjamin Segura DBV Lilsecl 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-360, 284-30-570
Company Smart Law
0074.24 1/30/2024 1/26/2024 Travelers Insurance Anna Kornish ZT_’: mi"f:'evs bS. Inc. Personal Injury Protection 3&300fgf_g}’_*sgi'sgéifoggéa) through (f);
0075.24 1/30/2024 1/26/2024 Travelers Insurance Christopher Brester Z?_’: mzf:'evs PS. Ino. Personal Injury Protection é\figfgf_g))_*a‘;zﬁz‘]éigo@ééa) tarctiaiit)s
19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015
) ’ Ryan M. Best ) (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-
0076.24 1/30/2024 1/26/2024 American Family Insurance Nathan Foubert Best Law PLLC Homeowner's 30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-
380
Nationwide Insurance Company for Bradley W. Hoff On TFCA cover Tetter Tt states
0077.24 1/29/2024 1/26/2024 Harleysville Preferred Insurance Buch K PC General Liability 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f) |"Please see attached January 26,
Company Costco Wholesale Corporation WL 2024 letter"
0078.24 1/30/2024 1/27/2024 Allstate Fire and Casualty Insurance | . o cymin Auto personal lines physical g 34 15 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Compan damage
48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
) v . 64.34, 48.30.015, 19.86.020, 48.30.015(8),
0079.24 1/31/2024 1/29/2024 Heeleseastalndste Ty JarmlirEbilin B Wik ey Fidelity 64.90.410(1)(a), 19.86.170, 48.30.010,

Company of America

220 Towns Condominium Association

Condominium Law Group PLLC

64.38.015, 64.90.530(3); WAC 284-30-330,
284-30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370
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Darrell M. Harber

48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),

0080.24 1/31/2024 1/29/2024 Ohio Security Insurance Company  |Max Swick Transport Inc. . Property Damage 48.30.015(8)(a), 48.30.010, 48.30.015(6),
Harber Appraisal 19.86
0081.24 1/31/2024 1/29/2024 Allstate Fire & Casualty Company  |Kori Hullin “an:fi‘;"g:’::c:erg auto / casualty 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
halid Aziz 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (),
0082.24 1/31/2024 1/29/2024 Middlesex Insurance Company Commercial 48.30.015 (8)(a); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-
Wig Properties, LLC Ashbaugh Beal 350, 284-30-380
Darrell M. Harber 19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015
0083.24 2/1/2024 1/30/2024 USAA Casualty Insurance Co. Silvia D. McClung . Property Damage (5), (a) through (f), 48.30.015 (6), 48.30.015
Harber Appraisal (8)a)
Grant A Gehrmann 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f);
0084.24 2/1/12024 1/30/2024 USAA Casualty Insurance Compnay |Jordan Rovig Law ofﬁ‘ce of Grant A. Gehrmann Uninsured motorist coverage |WAC 284-30-330(4), 284-30-330(6), 284-30-
- 330(7), 284-30-330(12), 284-30-330(13)
48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) G 282
. . ) ; .30.010, 48.30. , 48.30. . (a
008524 |2/2/2024 1/31/2024 Sizity e LAl Aiteametits Lot (Y1, €0 D G D By il AR Automobile Liability through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350, ¢ q
Insurance Company party insured John Wagner Le & Kittleson 284-30-360, 284-30-370. 284-30-380 rec. reply from law firm
PR, Bl el representing State Farm
(Forsberg & Umlauf PS) 2/23/24
First National Insurance Company of . " Louis G. Hunter
0086.24 2/2/2024 1/30/2024 America Deeqa A. Abdirahman and Adam G. Ali Low Offices of Louis G. Hunter LLP Auto 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
0087.24 (2022024 1/30/2024 pllialcRE R canins ance Cecilia Hart Kimberly Reppart WAC 284-30-395
Company Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
Progressive Direct Insurance David Duce 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f), "
0088.24 2/2/2024 2/1/2024 Corﬁ an Lynette Beckley Sullivan Law PIP 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350, Rec reply from Progressive
pany 284-30-360, 284-20-300 2/23/24
0089.24  [2/2/2024 1/30/2024 Underwriter's at Lloyd's of Lond s Toroven © jal Flood I 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f
L nderwriter's at Lloyd's of London Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Foster Garvey PC ommercial Flood Insurance .30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f)
Continental Western Insurance Daniel S Houser rec. response from Soha & Lang
0090.24 2/2/2024 1/31/2024 Company Olympic Place Homeowners Houser Law PLLC 48.30.015 on behalf of Continental Western
Association Insurance Company on 2/20/24
0091.24  [2/5/2024 1/31/2024 Metromile Elizabeth Curran SmENlE Ly uIM/PIP PR, (@) e (AL
Mvers & Company, PLLC 330
48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
First National Insurance Company of |Noah F Huth, named insured; and Shale! . N . 48.30.015(8)(a), 48.22.005(7), 48.22.095,
0092.24 2/5/2024 2/1/2024 America, UIM insurer Huth, daughter Michael J. Delay, PS Underinsured Motorist (UIM)/Auto 48.22.100, 48.30.015(8)(b); WAC 284-30-
330(1), (2), (3), (4), (6), 284-30-360(3), (4)
American Family Mutual Insurance Egan P. Kilbane
0093.24 2/5/2024 1/30/2024 Company, Sl; and American Family |Danylo Sirenko Eﬁ( Py Eik Co. Ltd Under Insured Motorist 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f)
Connect Insurance Agenc o
James P. Muroh 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f);
0094.24 2/5/2024 1/31/2024 James River Insurance Company Muroh A tp Y & Felton LLP Commercial General Liability |WAC 284-30-330(2), 284-30-360, 284-30-
Holtzlander Roofing & Services, LLC urphy Armstrong elton 370
Property -- Homeowners Policy
009524 |2/6/2024 1/29/2024 Sl BED [T EeD Cem 2y & Kyle Trussell SesilaE e LD Sl Nos. OH2221103 and 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), () through (f)
America Foreman Sturm & Thede LLP OH208333
TEC. response from Progressive
. . Marshall Casey Direct | c
0096.24 2/6/2024 1/29/2024 Progressive Direct Auto Monte Bracey ) Auto 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f) irect Insurance Company on
Law Office, PLLC 2/16/24
- Tor Claim No. 0T7058T83-0T07T-
0097.24  |2/6/2024 2/2/2024 Geico Teresa Cronin E‘e"f;“m'af"ge"a_ Auto 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), () through (f) |207
Law Office of Cleodis Floyd 2/28/24 rec reply from GEICO
- Tor Claim No. U17058183-0T07-
009824  |2/6/2024 2/2/2024 Geico Teresa Cronin E‘e"?;_“m'af"gevav Auto 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f) |208
Law Office of Cleodis Floyd 2/28/24 rec reply from GEICO
Safaco Insurance Company of 48.30.010(2), 48.30.010(1), 48.30.015(1),
3 . n \Whitny L. Norton (2),(3),19.86.020, 48.01.030; WAC 284-30-
0099.24 2/6/2024 1/30/2024 /::neﬁrlucz /r OLLbe(r:\z :ua«:m Corporate  |Russ and Michelle Wheat Piskel Yahne Kovarik PLLC 330(2), (4), (6), (11), (13), 284-30-360(3),
Y P Company 284-30-330(11), 284-30-330(4), 284-30-370
I . . 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (7),
010024 [2/6/2024 21172024 Regence Blue Cross Blue Shield of |, oy, David Liienstein Health 19.86, 48.18.510, 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-
Oregon DL Law Group 300
0101.24 2/6/2024 2/5/2024 é!sr:]a;:ni"e and Casualty Insurance | oo Kenneth Roostai E)’(ﬂa'ﬁff‘: Etg‘ce’f"’d Auto- collision and comprehensivd gg;g%)1;;’_"3’?)‘_:32::'30'330(2)’ (4), (5), 284-
-~ Rico Tessandore . 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
0102.24 2/7/12024 2/5/2024 State Farm Insurance William Strange | aw Offices of Rico Tessandore Auto / PIP claim WAC 284-30.330. 284-30.360
0103.24 2/8/2024 2/6/2024 Progressive (VanClark Insurance) James Norris Jame§ Noms‘ Commercial Auto
Lombino Martino P.S.
i i C. Shepherd 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-370 roc. 2 copies of & response from
010424  [2/8/2024 2/6/2024 g'°gress"’e Direct Insurance Claire Last geamer - Shepher Automobile ST ~OD-990, 264-99-370, | Progressive Direct Insurance
ompany hepherd and Allen 284-30-380 Company on 3/5/24
010524 (20812024 2/6/2024 GEICO Terri Nakamura Horsfall LZ” Rakamubiontl Auto WAC 284-30-330
0106.24 2/8/2024 2/6/2024 Oregon Mutual Insurance Company | Eiz2beth Draper as an assignee of Ryan Justin R. Boland Renters Insurance, Oregon |, 44 45 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)

and Amber Leenders

Law Office of Justin R. Boland

Mutual Policy No. 75342¢
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Joseph Scuderi

0107.24 2/8/2024 2/6/2024 State Farm Insurance Patrice Barnett . Home Insurance 48.30.015
Scuderi Law Offices, P.S.
First National Insurance Company of Justin Elsner .
0108.24 2/8/2024 2/6/2024 Washingtor Barbara Cusumano Elsner Law Firm. PLLC auto insurance property damage |48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f), |Fec- response from Bulmvant
Safeco Insurance Company of Scott W. Edwards 4.56.250(b); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360, [Houser on behalf of First National
iz | At America (eIt it Schauermann Thayer S 284-30-370, 284-30-380, 284-30-330(16),  |Insurance Company of America or|
284-30-330(13) 3/e/24
Darrell M. Harber 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
0110.24 2/9/2024 2/7/2024 United Financial Casualty Company |Christian Frazier - Property Damage 48.30.015(8)(a), 48.30.010,48.30.010,
Harber Appraisal
48.30.015(6)
Nicholas A. Thede / Scott A.
. " " Property - Homeowners Policy |19.86, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0111.24 2/9/2024 2/6/2024 American Family Insurance Company|Ailyne A. Mendoza MacLaren No. 01-006-205212 through (f); WAC 284-30-330
Foreman Sturm & Thede LLF
RET TOTOW Up TeTeT TTOTT Taw TIT
representing Madisyn Kane
2/23/24; rec. response from
0112.24 2/9/2024 2/5/2024 State Farm Madisyn Kane gzﬁ:ugr;::;aﬁz Jor um 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5) Crowley & Kay on behalf of State
Farm Mutual Automobile
Insurance Company on 2/26/24
011324  |2/1212024 2/8/2024 Transamerica Insurance Company |Charles McCarthy, Guy Cornwell LERIE]R (AR 48.30.015
Kiwanis International Inc Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP|
State Farm Mutual Automobile Edwardo Morfin Auto Insurance / Under Insured TeC. response from State Farm on
0114.24 2/12/2024 2/7/2024 Insurance Compan Domingo Perea Morfin Law Firm PLLC Motorist Coverage 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) throguh ()  |3/6/24
. . Jeffrey D. Coats 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
0115.24 2/12/2024 2/1/2024 Geico Zubar Abdi Law Offices of Jeffrey D. Coats Auto e
Beau D. Harlan 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (6), 48.30.015 (8);
0116.24 2/12/2024 2/9/2024 Allstate Insurance Company Jacob Gardiner Harlan Law Firm PS uiM WAC 284.30-330
Safeco Insurance Company of Ross Russell and Kirsten Rosman- Isaac Ruiz 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f),
0117.24 2/12/2024 2/9/2024 Hi
America Russel Ruiz & Smart PLLC omeowners 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30
. ) . 19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1); WAC 284-
011824  |2/1212024 2/8/2024 :ggsgiasti:'ces Automobile Gary L. Robinson ;Z:{‘LZ\'NB:LSI‘_C 30-330, 284-30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-
370, 284-30-380
Allstate Vehicle and Property ! William A. Young 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-
0119.24 2/12/2024 2/8/2024 Brenda and Patrick Kusts
| Company renda and Patrick Buster Schlemlein Fick & Franklin, PLLC 360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
rec. response from Bullivant
Liberty Mutual Fire Insurance ) John H. Guin Builders Risk (Property) 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f); |Houser on behalf of Liberty Mutual
0120.24  12112/2024 2/8/2024 Company Selkirk Pharma Law Office of John H. Guin, PLLC Insurance WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360, 284-30-370 |Fire Insurance Company on
3/6/24
. ) 1.80.060, 19.86.010, 48.30.015 (1),
012124  |2/1212024 2/8/2024 Travelers 352‘2355525?: :Cet";"zpmem IFUe gfr';‘ii"Tm:'oT"r‘]’g\r‘::;g Cordell LLP Crime policy 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f), 62A.3-103;  |rec. respone from Travelers on
B WAC 284-30-330 418124
State Farm Fire and Casualty Dennis J. McGlothir
0122.24 2/13/2024 2/10/2024 Company, Brent Ward Insurance Ben Shariati Western Washington Law Group,
Agency, Inc. PLLC
Heather C. Shepherd _ 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-370, |reC. response from Esurance on
0123.24 2/13/2024 2/9/2024 Esurance Insurance Company Makela Hatch Shepherd and Aller Automobile 284.30-380 2/26/24
Robert D. Lloyd .
0124.24 2/13/2024 2/9/2024 Travelers Insurance Travis T Hair Law Offices of Greene & Lloyd, UM 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (3), 48.30.015 (5);
PLLC WAC 284-30-330
0125.24 2/13/2024 2/10/2024 Allstate Fire and Casualty Insurance Vel Bl Eriq C. Dyer Auto 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-
Company Craig Swapp & A: 330
012624  |2/13/2024 2/9/2024 GEICO Advantage Insurance LaReina Ramirez Paul Veillon Personal Lines Auto Property | 34 15 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Compan Galileo Law PLLC Damage
i 3 -30- |rec. response from State Farm on
0127.24  [2114/2024 2/6/2024 State Farm Carlye A. Wilde Semertha Underinsured Motorist Coverage [3:20-018 (6). (@) through (f: WAC 284-30- P52 P
Myers & Company 330
First National Insurance Company of . . . Brendan Winslow-Nason 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
0128.24 12115/2024 2/13/2024 America Kevin and Breinne Breinholt Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP| Auto 19.86.010, 48.30.010(1); WAC 284-30-330
. v 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
012024  |2/15/2024 2/12/2024 m':l}f;c\fgfﬁ Z’:\d A3 Shawna Abarca and Manuel Abaraca ;Ziz‘:ﬁz‘fg:ﬂces s Homeowner/Property 48.01.030; WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350,
EY il 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
013024 |2/15/2024 2113/2024 Liberty Mutual Insurance Bryan Hennagan (represented by James, James J Dore Automobile Insurance  |48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-380
) Y J. Dore of Dore Law Group PLLC) Dore Law Group PLLC U ’
0131.24 2/16/2024 2/14/2024 USAA Casualty Insurance Company |Justen Merrick Ig':;':s'?;‘:gqs Underinsured motorist é\f&?fgf_g’)’ 8.80:015{(3Nl(a)throughih);
Daniel Haire 48.30.010, 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330,
0132.24 2/16/2024 delivered in person |GEICO Insurance Lettitia M. Scales N Underinsured Motorist 284-30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284- |r€C. response from GEICO on
Daniel H. Haire, Attorney at Law 30-380 3/6/24
013324 [2/16/2024 2/14/2024 The Hartford IR IEREI s WAC 284-30-330
Myers & Company
£ 48.3.015(8)a): Tec. response from Lindsay Hart,
013424 [2/16/2024 2/13/2024 Farmers Insurance Noah and Alexandria Gonzalez Jenny Mendoza c 48'38'015(5)’ (&) through (f), 48.3.0158)(@): |LLP on behalf of Truck Insurance
Driggs, Bills and Day PLL! 'WAC 284-30-395 Exchange on 3/1/24
) e 48.30.015(8)a), 48.30.010, 48.30.015(1);
0135.24 2/16/2024 2/13/2024 USAA Northwest Operating, Inc. d/b/a P . 2 Bi c WAC 284-30-330(2), 284-30-350(1), 284-30-
Restoration 1 of Spokane ampbell & Bissell PLL 360(3)
A Troy Hunter 48.30.015, 48.30, 48.30.010, 48.30.015(8),
0136.24 2/16/2024 USAA Angela Nuevacamina - Troy 4.12.020(1), 19.86; WAC 284-30-330, 284-

Injury Law Group NW PLLC

30-395
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The Charter Oak Fire Insurance

Courtney Hansen

0137.24  [2/16/2024 2/13/2024 William Glaude ' 48.30, 48.30.015(8)(a); WAC 284-30-350
Company Davis Law Group PS
0138.24 2/20/2024 2/16/2024 Farmers Peter Gilbert m‘cehraseg%a;:[’:':ers Underinsured Motorist Coverage 3\?}@ .;);3,342)8533%015 (5), (a) through (f);
0139.24 2/20/2024 2/16/2024 PEMCO Eric Walton ﬁ;?ﬁm'tz:aiﬁ'z’:gﬁ; 48.30.015 (8)(a)
014024 (212012024 2/16/2024 Geico Choice Insurance Company  |Ashley Dyer and Chandler Honeyman JE“‘::]';EL';‘Ve;"m bLLG auto insurance property damage [48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (@) through () |3/13/24 rec rely from GEICO
Same as IFCA UUYZ Z4, DUt na:
) ’ : . 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f), |February 15, 2024 on cover letter
014124  |2/20/2024 2/15/2024 pasiatonadostianesieomeanylell Noobl g S fiameclished andiShald Michael J. Delay, PS Underinsured Motorist (UIM)/Auto|48.30.015(8)(a), 48.22.005(7) ; WAC 284-30- Notes say "Please note new
America, UIM insurer Huth, daughter 330(1), (2), (3), (4), (6), 284-30-360(3), (4) |address for Michael J. Delay, PS
Inc"
Progressive Direct Insurance Brendan Winslow-Nason 19.86.010,19.86.170, 48.30.010, 48.30.015
014224 [2/20/2024 2/15/2024 Conpany Michael Meggyesy G o Thomas e Cordell LLP Marine (310)_,32%30.015 (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-
0143.24 2/20/2024 2/15/2024 State Farm Fire and Casualty Sien Oh Jess.e Froehling D 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
Company Bastion Law. through (f)
0144.24 2/21/2024 2/16/2024 National General Insurance CompanyJulie Moran gg:g:;ﬁ:z;g:}m PLLG 48630'015 (1), 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-
0145.24 2/21/2024 2/15/2024 USAA Insurance Roseanne Winters zel_’l‘:';et{g:'::rs BS Ing UM bodily injury/auto/PIP 22'23'81gfgiffgfgZ(fs)jﬁﬂhm"gh (G
First American Title Insurance Kathryn Knudsen 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f); |rec- response from Oseran Hahn
014624 [2/21/2024 2/16/2024 Company Susan Fuller s oy Title \WAC 284.30. on behalf of First American Title
Insurance Company on 3/20/24
First American Title Insurance Kathryn Knudsen ) 48.30.015(5), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f); |rec- response from Oseran Hahn
0147.24  [2/21/2024 2/16/2024 fuiy ey Y Title s on behalf of First American Title
Quilbillies, LLC Insurance Company on 3/20/24
0148.24 2/21/2024 2/13/2024 Bristol West Insurance Jeffrey Johnson ZQLT: ';et:gf:::s bS Inc Auto/Property Damage/Collision :‘f?fg 'é)(; %‘11;’ ;5;04%1;253' 1?@:‘;’“9“
48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) throguh (),
Safeco Insurance Company of . Kasey D. Huebner 48.30.010, 48.30.015(8)(a), 19.86; WAC
Wiz | Al America saclenlancilealeleny Gordon Tilden Thimas Cordell ARy 284-30-330(3), 284-30-330(4), 284-30-
330(7), 284-30-370
48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through
015024  |2/21/2024 USAA Marvin Schwartz JET::SO# :E f‘afva(';:ucmam Underinsured Motorist Coverage |(f),48.30.010; WAC 284-30-330(3), 284-30-
9 P 330(4), 284-30-330(7)
19.52.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
015124  |2/2212024 2/14/2024 American Family Insurance Company|Martin Rollins f:v‘;'gfr:‘c’gnof A Auto ;hg;’_”agorzs(gé]V;@f_;gg;g‘igi'_ 323_43';3'32583’_
30-391, 284-30-392
Forest Villa at Freemonth Place-One _ |Jessica Burns 48.30.015, 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(2),
015224 2/23/2024 21202024 Hiscox Insurance Company Owners Association Stein Sudweeks & Stein 48.30.015(5); WAC 284-30-330(13)
0153.24 2/23/2024 2/20/2024 Farmers Insurance Tauraso, Michael and Maynes, Rose Is&??i:;‘ger;up Personal Property
015424  [2/23/2024 2/20/2024 American Family Insurance James Baxter gzzm:ii’:;’:‘on 9A36.083 Rec 2nd copy of IFCa 2/23/24
Palomar Excess & Surplus Insurance
Company and/or Palomar Specialty Seth Millstein
0155.24 2/23/2024 2/16/2024 Insurance Company (dba/agency of Pillar Law PPLC Cyber Events 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f)
and for "Cowell Cyber") (NAIC
#16754; WAOIC #987) Holaday-Parks Fabricators, Inc.
48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through TEC. TeSpONSE Tom GOrdon &
. Kasey D. Huebner (f),48.30.015, 19.86.010, 48.30.010(1), Polscer on behalf of Security
0156.24 2/23/2024 Security National Insurance Compan It's My Party, LLC dba Audrey Gordon Tilden Thimas Cordell First-Party Property 48.30.015(8)(a): WAC 284-30-330(3), 284- National Insurance Company on
Apartments 30-330(4) 3/18/24
0157.24 2/23/2024 2/21/2024 Farmers Insurance Jose Acuchi JGOF;IA_tO(‘o”ri:\fsklig Inc Med Pay 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), () through (f)
Progressive Direct Insurance Jean Jorgensen Underinsured/Uninsured Motorist| 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (2) rep. FeSponse Trom Frogressive
015824  [2/26/2024 2/20/2024 cOrﬁ - Brissa Ruiz-Lopez g Kimgeson overacs through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350, [Direct Insurance Company on
pany d 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380 3/15/24
TeC. response from Engle Martn
Tyler D. Hotchkiss behalf of AXA on 3/26/24:
i ) 48.01.030, 48.30.015 (1), (2), (3), (5); WAC [on behalf o on ; rec.
0159.24 2/26/2024 2/23/2024 XL Insurance Company of America Earl Brown & Sons, Inc./WP Packing, Fpreman, Hotchkiss, Bauscher & 284-30-330, 284-30-350, 284-30-370 response from Engle Martin on
LLe Zimmerman, PLLC behalf of AXA on 4/16/24
0160.24 2/26/2024 2/21/2024 United State Aviation Insurers Group Port of Seattle m’;‘yﬁ"‘::si'll Commercial 12'28'81: :;;f ‘x)@]%f ;f))*sfo) through (f),
0161.24 2/26/2024 2/21/2024 Geico Le-Asia Jones and Lydia Scott E;;‘%;‘;g‘ﬁ”g:;:ls - Auto é\f&?fgf é:)),a‘;%so.m HOANICIEING
. John Louis Acken 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f), |rec- respone from GEICO on
016224 [2/26/2024 2/21/2024 GEICO Carla Mincey OLP Atomevs PS. Inc. UM 45.30.015 (8)(a): WAC 264.50.330 306/24
did not receive original IFCA
016324  |2/27/2024 2/22/2024 State Farm John Haar ey dk W 48.40.015 (1) notice, but did receive response
Schauermann Thayer from Foley Sampson & Lewis on
behalf of State Farm on 2/27/24
United Financial Casualty Company Gavin L. Davis : 48.30.010, 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330,
016424 |212712024 212212024 (Progressive) Amas Trucking LLC and Roadmax Inc. |Roth Davis Commercial Auto 284-30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370
0165.24 2/27/2024 2/23/2024 Allstate Insurance Company Carolyn S. Rohrs Wb E. @l Auto 48.30.015 (1)

Olive Law Northwest PLLC
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Tyler D. Hotchkiss

48.01.030, 48.30.015 (1), (2), (3), (5); WAC

rec. response from Kennedys on

0166.24 2/27/2024 2/23/2024 Lloyd's of London Earl Brown & Sons, Inc./WP Packing, |Foreman, Hotchkiss, Bauscher & 284-30-330, 284-30-350, 284-30-370 behalf of Certain Underwriters of
LLC Zimmerman, PLLC Lloyds, London on 3/26/24
C.C.,CL.C.,S.C,GF,etal,as
. assignees of Guy Cornwell and Barbara Daniel R. Bentson P~ 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
Wilekz AR fiesteoili=tiancateaotzton Thompson, personal representative of Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP) izl 48.30.015(8)(a)
the Estate of Charles McCarthy
Allstate Vehicle and Property Affordable Restoration as assignee of |Scott MacLaren / Kyle Sturm Property(homeowners) - Policy
016824 [2/27/2024 2/23/2024 nsuance Compant Steven Van and Stephanie Rim Foreman St & Thade LLF Mo 820 138 812 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f)
Tyler D. Hotchkiss 48.30.015, 48.30.030, 19.86, 48.30.015(1),
0169.24 2/27/2024 2/23/2024 XL Insuance Company of America WP Packing, LLC and Earl Brown & Foreman, Hotchkiss, Bauscher & (2), (3), (5); WAC 284-30-330, (3), (4), (6), |rec. response from Engle Martin
S, Zimmerman, PLLC (7), (16), 284-30-350, 284-30-370 on behalf of AXA on 3/26/24
) ) 48.30.015, 48.01.030, 48.30.015(8)(D);
017024  |2/27/2024 212212024 Berkshire Hathaway Direct Ins Co gg:ga;‘l’:;son d/b/a Empire NW ;‘ZZ‘;: ?_‘;:fgf‘mes s Commercial WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350, 284-30-360,
> 284-30-370, 284-30-380
T 48.30.015, 48.30.010(7), 48.30.015(1);
017124 [2/27/2024 2/22/2024 USAA Rachel Bootby - pesing UM WAC 284-30-330(13), 284-30-395(2), 284-
Talbot & Kesling PS
30-395(1)
did not receive original TFC;
Nationwide Mutual Insurance ) . . notice, but did receive response
017224 [2/28/2024 2/20/2024 Company Ramiji Bhatoa Liandra Tiller from Nationwide mutual Insurancel
Company 2/28/2024
; 18.30.015(8)(a), 48.30.015(2),(3), -
017324  |2/28/2024 2/26/2024 ﬁ]‘::f;iremc“g;‘“:r”mm"b"e Aliya Moen / Sarah & Jamaica Moen QC‘;‘RF;LROS&“’ 48.30.015(8)(b), 19.86, 7.06; WAC 284-30- |Rec reply from representative for
EY 330, 284-30-330(6), 284-30-330(7) State Farm 3/11/24
) v ' ' John Bonin 48.30.015, 48.30.010; 284-30-330, 284-30-
0174.24 2/28/2024 2/26/2024 Liberty Mutual / Nationwide Insurance{John Lora & Melinda Oliver Bonin Law 350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
Martin Mjelleli, State Farm Insurance Yan Siprin 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
S 2S g 2282024 21282028 S (R (e Claim 47-55k8-078 Bellevue Redmond Law Firm PLLC 48.30.010; 284.30.330-380
Tyler D. Hotchkiss 48.30.015, 48.01.030, 48.30.015(1), (2), (3), |rec. response from Kennedys on
017624 [2/28/2024 2/23/2024 Lloyd's of London Earl Brown & Sons, Inc./WP Packing, |Foreman, Hotchkiss, Bauscher & (5); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-370, 284-30- |paalf of Certain Undewriters of
LLC Zimmerman, PLLC 350, 284-30-380, 284-30-330(13) Lioyds, London on 3/28/24
Garrison Property and Casualty L Robert D. Bohm 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
0177.24  [2/28/2024 2/27/2024 Christine McCroski H
I Company nsuneMctroskey Robert D. Bohm PLLC omeowners 48.30.010: WAC 284-30-330 S —
—COpy T
017824 (212912024 2/27/2024 Everest Denali Insurance Company  [Shelly Jones \'\/AV:I;(S;l;mI\/lIJ::gr:inq bs Automobile Underinsured Motorist :g:ggjovbi(é)*zgigggéz(s)* @through ). | o
28.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (0);
State Farm Mutual Automobile . Spencer Freeman \WAC 284-30-360(1), (3), (4), 284-30-370,
iz | AR Insurance Company Ciedlboniiotes Freeman Law Firm Inc ALt 284-30-380(3), 284-30-300(5), (6), (11),
(14)
018024  |2/20/2024 2/27/2024 Safeco Insurance Company of Sharron Gabel and Rhetta Wingler Isaac Ruiz 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30
Oregon Ruiz & Smart PLLC
did not receive orniginal IFCA
Progressive Direct Insurance ) 19.86, 48.01.030, 48.30.010, 48.30.015; notice, but received response
0181.24 2/29/2024 2/26/2024 Gy Kejuan Jones Styles Law WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-380 from Progressive Direct Insurance
Company on 2/29/24
018224 (312024 2/28/2024 USAA Insurance / SCA Appraisal - |\yoy12c6 and Perceal Dillon Pierre E. Acebedo 19.86 It is unclear whether this is an
Company Acebedo & Johnson, LLC IFCA notice. Sent a copy to CAP.
Nationwide Mutual | Andrew Ki 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (5), () through (B, |perror oo oM NATONWITS
lationwide Mutual Insurance . ndrew Kim .30 , .30 , (& rougl N Mutual Insurance Company on
0183.24 3/1/2024 2/28/2024 Gy Maria & Theodore Moon Park Chenaur & Assoc. LLP [V]1Y] WAC 284-30-330 SN
CAU, as general agent for American Islandian Condominium Owners Thomas W. Stone 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
018424 |3/1/2024 2/28/2024 Alternative Ins. Corp. Association Laurel Law Group, PLLC Property WAC 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
018524  |3/1/2024 2/28/2024 Travelers Insurance Company Richard Erwin mﬁ:ez: Z?r::rg Automobile Commercial :Z:gg:gg E;: nggf_g’s (:; throughi(f).
j . Christopher & Melinda Stei rec. response from FngfeSS\Ve
0186.24  [3/412024 2/28/2024 Prograssive Diract Insuranca Christopher & Malinda Stein neopner & Melinda Stein Auto 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f) [Direct Insurance Company on
Company Feltman Ewing 3127124
Progressive Direct Insurance " Michael L. Jacobs 1 9 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f), 48.30.015(5),
0187.24  [3/412024 2/29/2024 Michelle Hi Und d Motorist Cl
Company chefle Rammons Jacobs Law Group nderinsured MoTorist “/8IM | a). wAC 284-30-330(7)
) 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (7);
018824  |3/4/2024 2/20/2024 State Farm Fire and Casualty Cynthia Heinlein and Julian Mushkin Brent W. Beecher Property & Casualty WAC 284-30-330(1), (2), (3), (5), (13), 284-
Company Lasher Holzapfel Sperry Ebberson 30-360(3)
) ) 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through
018924  |3/4/2024 2/20/2024 ;I:;r’i\::mna‘ FETERTED CETEETY) & | o it 3::[;"{“: Hr::;r Property Damage ()48.30.015(8)(a), 48.30.015(6), 19.86,
& 48.22.030(2), 48.22.030(3), 4.56.250(1)(a)
0190.24 3/4/2024 3/1/2024 USAA Casualty Insurance Company |Jennifer Herrick “Gnigsii::’::\::erg auto-PIP 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f)
78.30.015(5), (a) through (7), 48.30.015,
) . - ' James C. Miller 48.30.015(3), 48.30.010, 48.43.005; WAC
0191.24 3/4/2024 State Farm Fire & Casualty Company|Sam Martin and Jaimie Martin esier et Faves FULE Property Insurance 284-30-330, 284-30-350, 284-30-360, 284~
30-370, 284-30-380
0192.24 3/5/2024 3/1/2024 Allstate Feliz, Davonte, Lamiz, Cariz, Kartier and| Elena Rumiantseva Auto 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);

Solei' Altheimet

Law Office of Cleodis Flovd

\WAC 284-30-370
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48.22.005, 48.22.085, 48.22.095-.100,

State Farm Mutual Automobile Angela Wong " 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
DR | At Insurance Company Lemlemzmy Wong Bauman Law Firm, PLLC AUETERD HEEIED WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350, 284-30-360,
284-30-370, 284-30-380. 284-30-395
Bridgette A. Roll 47.30.010, 48.30.015 (2); WAC 284-30-330,
0194.24 3/5/2024 3/1/2024 State Farm Scott Sawyer Piskel Yahne Kovarik 284-30-360
o Christopher Walsh h 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0195.24 3/5/2024 3/4/2024 Allstate Insurance Company Josh & Mallori Rojas Poli. Moon & Zane PLLC Homeowners Policy through (f): WAC 284-30-330
Christopher Walsh 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0196.24 3/5/2024 3/4/2024 USAA Casualty Insurance Company |Jeff & Amy Itkin Poli. Moon & Zane PLLC Homeowners Policy through (f): WAC 284-30-330
Allstate Fire and Casualty Insurance . Yan Siprin 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0197.24 3/5/2024 3/2/2024 Ji h Piech! Aute
Company EEED S |Bellevue-Redmond Law Firm PLLC uto throuah (f): WAC 284-30-330 — 380 —
! . Sarah E. Fleming ) ] 48.01.030, 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f), Tec. response from Progressive
0198.24 3/5/2024 2/29/2024 Progressive Insurance Kari Tran GLP Attorneys. PS.. Inc Underinsured Motorist Coverage 48.30.015 (8): WAC 284-30-330 on 3/18/24
0199.24  [3/5/2024 3/212024 echeniceslionente Elaine Albright-Carlson (IS NEERS PIP 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (6), 48.30.015 (8)
Association Gilbert Law Firm, P.S.
" W Jesse Froehling .
0200.24 3/5/2024 3/1/2024 Fire Insurance Exchange ("Farmers") (Fred Roesch Bastion Law Homeowners 48.30.010, 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330
. Zach Mumford Underinsured/Uninsured Motorist[48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-
0201.24 3/5/2024 2/29/2024 USAA Kristina Daeley Euri Funston Mumford. PLLC Policy 370. 284-30-380
David A. Nauheim 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
0202.24 3/5/2024 2/23/2024 GEICO Ut Son/Buoppha Son Nauheim Law Office Auto WAC 284-30.330 o ]
020324  [3/7/2024 3/4/2024 Sl T G T 2 Miriam Martinez Aragon Ediyerdooril Auto; Uninsured/Under Insured |6 31 15 (1) 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f) [<@Y Inc- on behalf of State Farm
Insurance Company Morfin Law Firm PLLC Motorist Coverage Mutual Automobile Insurance
Progressive Casualty Insurance Robert D. Lioyd Direct Insurance Compa
0204.24 3/7/2024 3/5/2024 9 Y Mama Sanogo Law Offices of Greene & Lloyd, um 48.30.015 (1), (2), (3), (5); WAC 284-30-330 [Direct Insurance Company on
Company PLLC 3/26/24
Safeco / Liberty Mutual Insurance Rober . Toyd
0205.24 3/7/2024 3/5/2024 Company Y Tami Sue Bielik Law Offices of Greene & Lloyd, umMm 48.30.015 (1), (2), (3), (5); WAC 284-30-330
pLIC
Robert D. Tloyd
0206.24 3/7/12024 3/5/2024 USAA Insurance Company Alexis M. Jurado Law Offices of Greene & Lloyd, um 48.30.015 (1), (2), (3), (5); WAC 284-30-330
pLIC
Robert D. Tloyd
0207.24 3/7/12024 3/5/2024 USAA Insurance Company Isabella Johnson Law Offices of Greene & Lloyd, umMm 48.30.015 (1), (2), (3), (5); WAC 284-30-330
PLIC
Robert D. Lloyd
0208.24 3/7/2024 3/5/2024 USAA Insurance Company Leroy Johnson Law Offices of Greene & Lloyd, um 48.30.015 (1), (2), (3), (5); WAC 284-30-330
PlLIC
State Farm Fire & Casualty Insurance| . Christopher Walsh . 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0209.24 3/7/12024 3/6/2024 Gy \Wendy Ungari Poli, Moon & Zane, PLLC Homeowners Policy through (f): WAC 284-30-330
Property & Casualty Insurance Co. of Christopher Walsh 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0210.24 3/7/12024 3/6/2024 Hartford Rhonda Romero Poli, Moon & Zane, PLLC Homeowners Policy through (f); WAC 284-30-330
) ) Eric S. Chavez 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f),
0211.24 3/7/2024 3/1/2024 Amica Mutual Ins. Co. Daniel Lee and Anastasia Lee Axion Law Group, PLLC Homeowners 48.30.015 (8)
Travelers Personal Insurance Katie J. Comstock 79.86.050, 19.86.010, 48 30.010, 48.30.015
0212.24 3/7/12024 3/4/2024 Chris and Celica Cantu . Homeowners (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-
Company Levy von Beck Comstock, PS 0,350 284.30.370
Foremost Insurance Company Grand "
s e ; Michael Charbonneau 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0213.24 3/8/2024 3/6/2024 Rapids Michigan, d/b/a as Bristol Byoung Soon Min Bridge Law, P.C. uiM/umMm through (f): WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360
West Insurance Company
USAA/ Garrison Property and James Dixon " 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
0214.24  13/8/2024 3/5/2024 Casualty Insurance Company Brooke Downer Dixon & Cannon LTD Automobile 48.30.015(8)(a), 48.30.015(6),
0215.24 3/8/2024 3/5/2024 e s Gonpany | @ isren o Glenn R. Kantor Individual Long Term Care  |48.30.015, 19.86; WAC 284-30-350, 284-30-|rec. response from Transamerica
Kanor & Kantor LLP Insurance 370 Insurance Company on 3/28/24
) 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
021624 |3/8/2024 3/6/2024 g::l:;f'”lr':”;?::;:g’g;"é:nd Karen King Eﬁ;jﬁuﬁi[o Homeowners 48.30.010, 48.30.015; 284-30-330, 284-30-
Y pany 350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
0217.24 3/8/2024 3/6/2024 USAA Insurance Cerisse Wilson Scott W'nfsr‘:]a;‘:]zve UM 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f)
I ] Joseph W. Moore 48.30.015(8)(a), 48.30.015, 48.30.015(6),
0218.24 3/8/2024 3/6/2024 Stillwater Insurance Company Rick Ngeth and Somarima Ork Cascade Law PLLC 19.86: WAC 284-30.360(3)
CJ Martin 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
0219.24 3/11/2024 USAA Ronald and Judith Longwell Maloney Lauersdorf Reiner PC Property/Casualty 48.01.030, 19.86; WAC 284-30-330(1)-(7),
Y (13), 284-30-370, 284-30-380(7)
TEC. Tesponse from MB Law
American Strategic Insurance Corp. Daniel Shickich 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-300, 284-30-330, |Group on behalf of American
0220.24 3/11/2024 3/8/2024 (dba Progressive Home) 'Thomas Montague and Liana Montague Ogden Murphy Wallace, P.L.L.C. Homeowners 284-30-350, 284-30-360 Strategic Insurance Corp. on
4/4/24
022124 |3/11/2024 3/7/2024 Liberty Mutual Insurance g’a"k"" 12 @l oG Commercial General Liabiity | +0-20-015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (@) through (f),
Elite Spas Northwest ordon Tilden Thomas ordell LLP)| 48.30.015 (8)
State Farm Mutual Automobile " Umar |. Gebril 19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (6), 48.30.015
0222.24 3/11/2024 3/7/2024 Al Wall: Aute . ' ’
Insurance Compan cia Wallace Cascade Law uo (8); WAC 284-30-330
0223.24 3/11/2024 3/4/2024 State Farm David Turner (ORI LD Auto 48.30.015 (1); WAC 284-30-330
Ledger Law Firm
Kasey D. Huebner 19.86.01048.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0224.24 3/11/2024 3/7/12024 State Farm Fire & Casualty Company|Jeff Prestmo and Dawn Prestmo Y. Property through (f), 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-330,

Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP|

284-30-360
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State Farm Fire and Casualty

Kasey D. Huebner

19.86.010, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1),
48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-

L2202 (Eilllae2t S Company (AEm & MEGlm SETEar Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP| ~ omeowners Insurance 350 o4 30 350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370,
284-30-380
Yohannes Siur
0226.24 3/12/2024 3/8/2024 State Farm Tsehaye Tekle Law Office of Yohannes K. Sium, Personal Auto 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
PLLC
0227.24 3/12/2024 3/7/2024 Liberty Mutual Fire Insurance Co. City of Kent Ceof G”’I‘_‘fv:,ag‘:ouo pLLC Commercial General Liability 22:23:81: 5;: 8. 80:015{(GNl(a)throughiti);
National General auto, home & health|
022824 (31212024 3/8/2024 insurance; Nafional General an Larry Estes James J. Dore, Jr. Automobile Insurance  48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-380
Allstate company; Integon National Dore Law Group, PLLC rec. response from National
Insurance Company General on 4/2/24
ara Mot TeCeIVe orngrmar 1TFCA; DUt
Winston R. Matthews received what appears to be
022024 (31212024 3/1/2024 Atlantic Casualty Insurance Company|Bunney Phillabaum Ledlin Matthews & follow-up from Phillabaum Ledlin
Sheldon PLLC Matthews & Sheldon saying the
matter has been resolved
3713720247 TFCA reply from
0230.24 3/13/2024 Progressive Charles Karwigi 48.30.015(1) GEICO, but unable to locate
origional IFCA on log
48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
48.30.010, 48.30.015, 19.86.010,
19.86.170, 48.30.015(8)(a); WAC 284-30-
State Farm Fire and Casualty . Kasey D.. Huebner 330(1), 284-30-330(2), 284-30-330(3), 284-
| ik Company Aoz CumrglieT Gordon Tilden Thimas & Cordell LLP 30-330(4), 284-30-330(6), 284-30-330(7),
284-30-330(9), 284-30-330(13), 284-30-
330(16), 284-30-330(17), 284-30-350(1),
284-30-360(3), 284-30-370, 284-30-380(3),
) ) Scott W. Edwards 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015(5), (a) through (f),
0232.24 3/12/2024 3/1/2024 USAA Insurance Cerisse Wilson UM 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330(13), 284-30-
Schauermann Thayer
330(12)
i Brendan Winslow-Nason -
0233.24 3/13/2024 3/11/2024 XL Specialty Insurance Company Oy N — Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP| D&O/Liability 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
0234.24 3/13/2024 3/11/2024 Central Mutual Insurance Compan Bradley W. Hoff General Liabilit; 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
- pany Costco Wholesale Corporation Buchalter PC Yy -90. , 46.90. , 9
" Bradley W. Hoff -
0235.24 3/13/2024 3/11/2024 Old Republic Insurance Company Costco Wholesale Corporation Buchalter PC General Liability 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
) Kasey D. Huebner 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
0236.24 3/14/2024 3/12/2024 State Farm Fire & Casualty Company|Walter McGraw & Nora McGraw Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP| Property WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360
0237.24 3/14/2024 3/12/2024 State Farm Brian Burchill Gernma Zanowski Uninsured/Underinsured Motorist[48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-
Stritmatter Kessler Koehler Moore Coverage 330
0238.24 3/14/2024 3/11/2024 The Hartford Insurance Kym Clark éal_”:‘l\engfr:g\z if’;f"lnnc_ PIP Subrogation 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
R 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (1),
0239.24 3/14/2024 3/12/2024 State Farm Fire & Casualty Company|Tamara J. Schreven N g4 Home owners 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-
Ruiz & Smart LLP
370, 284-30-380
Anthony L. Reiner
0240.24 3/15/2024 3/13/2024 Allstate Insurance Company Marvin Toman Maloney Lauersdorf & Reiner. PC Homeowners 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Ryan Best 19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1); WAC 284-
0241.24 3/15/2024 3/12/2024 USAA Danny McClincy B:S( Law. PLLC Property 30-330, 284-30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-
’ 370, 284-30-380
Squaremouth Insurance, Co
0242.24 3/15/2024 3/12/2024 ) ’ Robert N. Anderton . " Travel \WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360, 284-30-370,
Life Insurance Company, and Washington Bike Law
" 284-30-380
Nationwide Mutual Insurance
Compan
Ryan Best 19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015
0243.24 3/18/2024 3/14/2024 State Farm Tracy and Doug Goff B:s( Law, PLLC Property (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-
. 30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
Ryan M. Best 19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015
0244.24 3/18/2024 3/14/2024 Country Mutual Insurance Company |Rachel Martin Bgs( La\.N PLLC Homeowner's (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-
30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
Michael Wampold TEC. COpy Of IFCA Notice on
0245.24 3/18/2024 3/15/2024 Farmers Insurance Paul Maiocco Peterson Wampold Rosato Feldman 48.30.015 (2), (3), (8); WAC 284-30-330 3/19/24; rec. response from
Luna Farmers Insurance on3/26/24
024624 [3/18/2024 31412024 USAA Leslie Miller Matthew S. Johnson UM
Ron Meyers & A
" Matthew T. Ries Commercial General Liability
0247.24 3/18/2024 3/13/2024 Middlesex Insurance Company Ziegler Lumber Company Stamper Rubens, P.S. A 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
) ) 48.30.010 (7), 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5),
024824 |3/18/2024 3/13/2024 f:::f;i’e”;': Z'r‘]d Casualty Brandon and Corlis Vernon E:gl'zk [‘awLe::: Homeowners () through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-
pany Y 350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370
024924 |3/18/2024 3/15/2024 SHELBED TN EeD Cem 2y & Philip Perington RIEEm NIy Auto
America N/A
0250.24 3/19/2024 3/15/2024 State Farm Mutual Automobile Diana Briseno Rico Tessandore Auto 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);

Insurance Company

Law Offices of Rico Tessandore

\WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360, 284-30-370
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48.30.010, 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330,

025124 [3/19/2024 3/13/2024 American Family Insurance Catherine Gichuru g::::: :a;;zire pr—— Underinsured Motorist 284-30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-
B 30-380
" Bradley W. Hoff L
0252.24 3/18/2024 3/15/2024 Old Republic Insurance Company Costco Wholesale Corporation |Buchater PC General Liability 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
0253.24 3/18/2024 3/15/2024 Allstate Insurance Company Debbie Thornton E:I‘rek'l‘:qee Lo Firm Automobile 48.30.015 (1)
0254.24 3/20/2024 3/18/2024 Farmers Insurance Company Dustin and Juli Strickland _Sr::r:_r;:]g\;::e of Mark W. Watson Homeowners 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f) complaint form attached
) - ] 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
025524 |3/20/2024 3/19/2024 é!sr:]at:n':'re | Gy REENED ||y s e xi';i';m":im; PLLG Personal Lines Automobile  |through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350,
BEL g 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
0256.24 3/20/2024 3/18/2024 State Farm Fire & Casualty Company|Julie Beach ggﬁ‘ﬁgg::’gzg bLLC Homeowners Policy fﬁi?&?&*_ﬁﬁg'g;i (310)13438630'015 ©). @)
025724 |3/20/2024 3/18/2024 American Family Insurance Company|Grace Owoaje ?::D"gs[’;zea';bs auto - policy # 41076-98893-11 é\figfgf_g))_’a‘;%320531;50(_53)%56)222?3“529(2;
Yohannes Siun
0258.24 3/21/2024 3/19/2024 Allstate Insurance Company Yamlaksira Demoz; Claim 0747058170 Law Office of Yohannes K. Sium, Auto Insurance 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
PLLC
—— 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (1),
0259.24 3/21/2024 3/19/2024 ARAG Insurance Company William and Ronda McNae Ruiz & Smart PLLC Legal 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-330 through -
380
Bradley W. Hoff L
0260.24 3/21/2024 3/6/2024 HDI Global Insurance Company Costco Wholesale Corporation |Buchalter PC General Liability 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
79.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015
Ryan Best (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-
0261.24 3/22/2024 3/19/2024 Homesite Ann Lovat Best Law. PLLC Property 30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30- |rec. copy of IFCA notice on
380 3/26/24
0262.24 3/22/2024 3/20/2024 USAA Justin R. Boland t:i:'g;'cs"c'fjssﬁn R Boland A“‘°m°'3'zesfg“t’;;asggbg'a'm No- |46 30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
— & ) TEC. Tesponse from Progressive
026324 |3/2212024 3/19/2024 AR (e e Sarah Potter CEY (R UM 48.30.015 (8) Direct Insurance Company on
Company Davis Law Group PS 4/2/24
Patrick H. LePle 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0264.24 3/22/2024 3/19/2024 USAA Casualty Insurance Company |Jennifer Peterson LePle Le‘aw Firmy Homeowners through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350,
4 284-30-370
; 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
026524 |3/22/2024 3/19/2024 Sentinel Insurance Company, Ltd. ga‘”d IR Cleaalififh (S Commercial Property through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-380,
King Lasik, Inc., P.S. toel Rives LLP 284-30-770
19.86, 48.01.030, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1),
026624  |3/25/2024 3/21/2024 Travelers Insurance Mary Montgomery EZ:FL:?‘PLL c Property ggs%gf‘s(igég) ;g;o_us%r_‘s(;)a v;//giazgg-;g-
284-30-380
P— 19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1); WAC 284~
0267.24 3/25/2024 3/21/2024 State Farm Fire & Casualty Company|Lindsay Gregory KS Lawyers. PLLC Personal 30-330, 284-30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-
e 370, 284-30-380
19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015
026824  |3/25/2024 3/21/2024 Safeco Insurance Raymond and Elle Brown EZ:FL:?‘PLLC Property (3?_’3(:3 ";g’:_ggg_ggg’@&?ﬁ;ﬁ%gggﬁ_'
380
) R - 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (1),
0269.24 3/25/2024 32212024 Garrison Property and Casualty Alekdsndra Petkovic, assignee of Sam Rl.chard Dykstra. Casualty 48.30.015 (8): WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-
Insurance Company Terpstra Friedman | Rubin PLLP 350
19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015
027024  |3/26/2024 3/21/2024 State Farm Insurance Chinh Nguyen EZ:FL:?‘PLL c Property (3?_’3(:3 ";g’:_gag_gggv 28?1_25;'33%3235_23%4_'
380
19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015
027124 |3/26/2024 3/21/2024 Nationwide Insurance Company Beth Hasbrouck E::{‘LZ?PLL c Property (350)_’3(23 ";?‘:‘_932_(26;(‘)’\’ 2&_23{3()4_'33%32&_235;"
380
19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015
027224 |3/26/2024 3/22/2024 USAA Daniel Bergmann EZ:FL:?‘PLL c Homeowner's (3?_’3(:3 ";g’:_gag_gggv 28?1_25;'33%3235_23%4_'
380
19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015
027324 |3/26/2024 3/18/2024 Homesite Kaci Duran E::{‘LZ?PLL c Property (350)_’3(23 ";?‘:‘_932_(26;(‘)’\’ 2&_23{3()4_'33%32&_235;"
380
0274.24 3/26/2024 3/22/2024 Truck Insurance Exchange/ Farmers (o1, oc) Tauraso and Rose Maynes Thomas Lether Property 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Insurance Lether Law Group
AmGuard Insurance Company and William C. Smart . 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f),
027524 [3/26/2024 3/21/2024 B
WestGuard Insurance Compan Meena & AS, LLC Ruiz & Smart LLF usiness 48.30.015 (8)
State Farm Fire & Casualty Insurance| - Isaac Ruiz 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f),
0276.24 3/26/2024 3/21/2024 Compan Kevin King Ruiz & Smart PLLC Homeowners Insurance 48.30.015 (8): WAC 284-30
0277.24 3/26/2024 3/22/2024 Farm Bureau Financial Services Riley Ward zzzzfel mﬁﬁ:rl_daw PLLC Uninsured Motorist Bodily Injury |148.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
GEICO Advantage Insurance N Yan Siprin 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) |rec- response from GEICO on
027824 |3126/2024 3/22/2024 Compan Yang Yang, Policy 4434-85-36-87 Bellevue-Redmond Law Firm PLLC Auto through (f); WAC 284-30-330-380 4116124
48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (1),
027924 |3/26/2024 3/22/2024 (CIIEl Gty G € Brian and Kerri Adolph (VAR ik LEELY Commercial General Liability  |48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-

Wisconsin

Albert Law PLLC

370, 284-30-380
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Commonwealth Land Title Insurance

Winston Matthews

0280.24 3/26/2024 3/19/2024 Compam Danny Overhauser PLMS PLLG Title Insurance 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Government Employee Insurance . , Corbin Earl . . 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
0281.24 3/26/2024 3/22/2024 S~y Cynthia Smith Earl and Edwards PLLC Underinsured Motorist Coverage WAC 284-30.330
Tallman H. Trask IV 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (),
0282.24 3/26/2024 3/22/2024 RSUI Indemnity Company Brian and Kerri Adolph ) Commercial General Liability |48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-
Albert Law PLLC
350, 284-30-380
Yohannes Siur
0283.24 3/27/2024 3/25/2024 The Hartford Kathy Hardy & Leslie Gordon Law Office of Yohannes K. Sium, Auto Insurance IR0, A0S () B S00S (9) (@)
G through (f); WAC 284-30-330
Allstate Fire & Casualty Insurance Edwardo Morfin Personal Injury Protection &
0284.24 3/27/2024 3/21/2024 Company Abel Robles Morfin Law Firm, PLLC Underinsured Matorist Protection | 48-30-015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (@) through (f)
e —— 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0285.24 3/27/2024 3/25/2024 Progressive Maria Jose Kitsa La\.N GroS Auto through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360, |'eC- response from Progressive
D D 284-30-370, 284-30-380 on 4/18/24
0286.24 3/28/2024 3/26/2024 Allstate James and Tyanna Averett Adam M. Bungay 284-30-330, 284-30-350
|Bungay Law, PS
0287.24  [3/28/2024 3/25/2024 USAA John R. Spencer UL (B um 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330
Olson Law Firm, PLLC
Hyat Katramiz rec. copy of IFCA nofice on
0288.24 3/28/2024 3/19/2024 Allstate Insurance Company Victor Kumesan Underinsured Motorist 48.30.015 (1); WAC 284-30-330 3/28/24
Boohoff Law
GEICO Advantage Insurance Yan Siprin 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0289.24 3/28/2024 3/26/2024 Y: Y: Aute
Company e o TR RTT Bellevue-Redmond Law Firm PLLC uto through (f); WAC 284-30-330-380
i [fa Structures Inc. Dba Rni Co ipri
0290.24 3/28/2024 3/26/2024 State Farm Fire and Casualty > Yan Siprin ) Auto 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
Compan Framing Bellevue-Redmond Law Firm PLLC through (f); WAC 284-30-330-380
020124 |3/28/2024 3/26/2024 Farmers Insurance Company (IRt elne) e (0 (et Bhes (361D sz (¥l CanpIiD Underinsured Motorist 19.86, 48.30.015 (8)
of Tharan Pettis Campiche Andrews Horne
. " Melissa Westberg 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
0292.24 3/28/2024 3/25/2024 Allstate Fire & Casualty Company Kori Hullin GLP Attorneys auto / casualty \WAC 284-30.330
020324 |3/28/2024 3/25/2024 Allstate Indemnity Company Brian Atherton LERD e 48.30.015 (1), (2)
Dubin Law Groug
I ] ] 48.01.030, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
020424  |3/28/2024 3/25/2024 8:8:;90“'"" Insurance Co. Liberty ) } ;‘ZZ‘;: ?_‘;::’g’f‘mes s General Liability through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350,
Taft Plumbing & Septic, Inc. o 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
American Modern Property and Tyler A. Roberts
0295.24 3/29/2024 3/26/2024 S e Y " Jo Bell Roberts Jones. PLLC 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (8)
William A. Gieri 48.30.010 (1), 48.30.015 (1); WAC 284-30-
0296.24 3/29/2024 3/26/2024 Homesite Insurance Company Stevey Seymour Campbell & Bissell PLLC 330
0297.24 3/29/2024 3/27/2024 Celtic Insurance Compan Eradeych General Liabilit; 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
- [Ty Costco Wholesale Corporation |Buchalter PC Y Ok bEHEH . 9
0298.24 3/29/2024 3/27/2024 The Hartford Juan de Fuca Michael Myers Property Damage 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Myers and Compan
Ohio Casualty Insurance Company, William C. Schroeder ; 48.30.015 (1), (2), (3), (4), 49.58.110 (1),
0299.24 4/1/2024 3/29/2024 Liberty Mutual Group CJ of Washington KSB Litigation. P.S. Casualty / Indemnity @
12024 3/29/2024 State Farm | c Price Al Dave von Beck H 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through () |cmr™ O 1 O nouce on
0300.24 4/1 ate Farm Insurance Company rice Alley Levy von Beck Comstock, PS lomeowners .30. (1), 48.30. (5), (a) through (f) [4/3/24
Claire W. Boren 19.86.010, 19.86.090, 48.30.015 (1),
0301.24 4/1/2024 3/29/2024 State Farm Insurance Company David and Alma King . Homeowners 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-
Levy von Beck Comstock, PS
330, 284-30-370
Joseph Scuderi 48.01.030, 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330,
0302.24 4/1/2024 3/29/2024 State Farms Claims Brenda M. Pitcher P Home Insurance 284-30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-
Scuderi Law Offices, P.S. 30.380
19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015
) Ryan Best (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-
0303.24 4/1/2024 3/29/2024 Allstate Insurance Tien Tran Best Law, PLLC Property 30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-
Garrison Property and Casualty Gavin L. Davis 48.30.010, 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330,
0304.24 4/2/2024 3/30/2024 Ethan Radst
Insurance Company an Radstone Roth Davis 284-30-360, 284-30-370
) 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (5), 48.30.015 (8);
030524 |4/2/2024 3/20/2024 é!sr:]at:n':'re CTSENY RENED || ot iz:ef‘;”i;fhs:_‘f'c Auto - Property WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350, 284-30-360,
pany g i 284-30-370, 284-30-380
Allstate Vehicle and Property Atta E. Karim Chowdhry, Fakhra Linda L. Foreman
0306.24 41212024 318072024 Insurance Company Chowdhry, Danial Ahmad Chowdhr Foreman Sturm & Thede LLF Homeowners 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5)
State Farm Fire and Casualt e o
0307.24 4/2/2024 3/30/2024 Gy Y Samuel Larson and Jordan Larson Joel B. Hanson, Attorney at Law, Homeowners 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
PLLC
. ; c Copper Leaf Condominium Owners Jessica R. Burns c
0308.24 4/2/12024 3/29/2024 Eagle West Insurance Company Association Stoin, Sudweoks & Stein, PLLC 48.30.015 (1), (2), (5); WAC 284-30-330
) - ) Christopher Walsh h 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0309.24 4/2/2024 4/1/2024 State Farm Fire & Casualty Company|Christopher Wisemann Poli. Moon & Zane. PLLC Homeowners Policy through (f): WAC 284-30-330
Foremost Property and Casualty " Christopher Walsh 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0310.24 4/2/2024 4/1/2024 Alice Dent H Poli
Insurance Company e Denton Poli, Moon & Zane, PLLC omeowners olicy through (f); WAC 284-30-330
Jeremy Bordelon P 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f),
0311.24 4/2/2024 3/29/2024 Standard I C Paula Ki -D: Gi L T Disabilit
SLEICHIEIEIED Sy CHARGERAREEY Evergreen Disability Law roup tong Term DIsabIY  |48.30.015 (8): WAC 284-30-330
. Daniel P. Mallove 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360,
0312.24 4/3/2024 4/1/2024 Allstate Dennis Franklin Law Office of Daniel P. Mallove Auto 284.30-370
0313.24 4/3/2024 3/30/2024 United Financial Casualty Company |Melbin |. Quezada-Carrera Q:t(:esr::r:‘tr;w PLLC Auto Insurance 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Tapani Plumbing, Inc., Robert Lloyd
031424 |4/3/12024 41112024 Federated Mutual Insurance Ross Tapani 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-330

Compan

Sheet Metal, Inc.
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John L. Hoffer

48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f),

Received a second IFCA notice

0315.24 4/3/2024 4/1/2024 Progressive Denis M. Chacha PIP Automobile 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-330 (3), 284-30- |on 04/23/2024 that included WAC
Law Office of Harold D. Carr, P.S. 330 (4), 284-30-330 (6), 284-30-330 (7) ey
The Narrows Condominium Daniel J. Stein
0316.24 4/3/2024 4/1/2024 Eagle West Insurance Company Association Stoin, Sudweoks & Stein PLLC 48.30.015 (1), (2), (5); WAC 284-30-330
031724 |4/4/2024 4122024 Farmers Insurance Joseph and Alexandrea Schodowski Jesemnel) M emilcs Sl 48.30.015; WAC 284-30-330
Schodowski Law, Inc, PS
First National Insurance Company of | . . Kyle Jones 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (3); WAC 284-30-330, |reC. copy of IFCA nofice on
031824 |4i4/2024 41212024 America Rajveer Dhaliwal Davis Law Group, P.S. 284-30-350, 284-30-395 414124
” " . Zachary Mumford Underinsured/Uninsured Motorist|48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-30- |rec- response from Esurance on
0319.24 4/4/2024 4/2/2024 Mitchell International/Esurance Justin Vorhees Buri Funston Mumford & Furlone Policy 370, 284-30-380 4/24/24
Travelers Casualty and Surety Colm P. Nelson 19.86.090, 48.30.015 (2), (3), (4), (8); WAC
0320.24 4/4/2024 4/2/2024 .
Company of America Surrey on Main, LLC Stoel Rives LLP 284-30-320
. . Darrell M. Harber 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f),
0321.24 4/5/2024 4/3/2024 USAA Kristine Nicholl P rty D:
ristine Fiehofs Harber Appraisal Sy DEEE 48.30.015 (6). (8)
First National Insurance Company of Darrell M. Harber 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0322.24 4/5/2024 4/3/2024 R« Bols Pi rty D:
America enee Solen Harber Appraisal roperty Damage through (f). 48.30.015 (6). (8)
P Bradley W. Hoff o 48.18.200, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0323.24 4/5/2024 4/3/2024 Twin City Fire Insurance Company Costco Wholesale Corporation |Buchater PC General Liability through (f
) Austin Neff 46.61.145, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0324.24 4/5/2024 4/3/2024 Oregon Mutual Insurance Co. Elena Constantin Osborn Machler PLLC UM through (f): WAC 284-30-330, 384-30-370
Isaac Ruiz - 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f),
0325.24 4/5/2024 4/3/2024 Farmers Insurance Exchange Mandeep Klar Ruiz & Smart PLLC Business Insurance 48.30.015 (8): 28430
0326.24 4/5/2024 4/2/2024 Travelers Insurance Jacen Cleveland E:TJ‘ ’:;‘I:,DOH’ Jr. Homeowners 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
State Farm Fire and Casualty " Greg D. Pendleton
0327.24 4/8/2024 4/4/2024 Gy Justin Goodman and Jake Bartholomy Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP| Homeowners 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
General Casualty Company of Sky Terrace Condominium Owners Seth E. Chastain : 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
032824 |4/8/2024 41412024 Wisconsir Association Levy | von Beck | Comstock P.S. Commercial WAC 284-30-330
0329.24 4/8/2024 4/5/2024 United Healthcare Brittney L. McCray-Karan Brittney L. McCray-Karan Medical 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
0330.24 4/8/2024 4/5/2024 Liberty Mutual Insurance Company |Monica Shahed Sam J. Fogerty Underinsured Motorist Coverage |48.30.015 (1)
Attorney at Law, P.S.
John L. Hoffer 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
0331.24 4/8/2024 4/5/2024 Farmers Insurance Steven R Bartholet Law Office of Harold D. Carr, P.S. Property Damage Automobile through (f), 48.30.015 (8): WAC 284-30-330
Ohio Security Insurance Company Khalid Aziz 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f),
0332.24 4/9/2024 4/5/2024 and Liberty Mutual Insurance Ashbaugh Beal Commercial 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-320, 284-30-
Compan SCl Infrastructures, LLC 9 330, 284-30-350, 284-30-370
did not receive original IFCA
notice, but did receive response
0333.24 4/9/2024 3/29/2024 Allstate Insurance Company Jessica Burns from Allstate Insurance Company
The Parkwood Association of on 4/9/24; Received response
Apartment owners from Allstate on 04/17/2024.
State Farm Fire and Casualty . Maury A. Kroontje 48.01.030, 48.30.015 (1), (5), (8); WAC 284-
0334.24 4/9/2024 4/5/2024 K: Mead & John Masterjoh H
Compan aren Meadows & John Masterjonn Kroontie Law Office PLLC omeowners 30-330, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
DiveAssure underwritten by
Redbridge Insurance Company, LTD e Justin Elsner A
0335.24 4/11/2024 4/9/2024 and/or United State Fire Insurance Mahdi Shishehgar Elsner Law Firm, PLLC travel insurance 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Company
Jason Muroh 4.56.250 (1), 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5),
0336.24 4/11/2024 4/9/2024 Farmers Insurance Company Eva Grajeda Gonzalez ‘p Y Personal Auto (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-
Murphy Trial Law PLLC 280
Travelers (The Standard Fire Kelly A. Elford " 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (8) (a), 48.30.015
0337.24 4/11/2024 4/9/2024 Uma Chand Aute bil
Insurance Company ma than Phillips Law Firm PLLC utomoblle (5). (a) through (f)
First National Insurance Company of . Michael W. Brown Personal Injury Protection;
0338.24 4/11/2024 4/9/2024 America: Safeco Insurance Julia L. Simonds Harold D. Carr. P.S. Uninsured Motoris 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
e 48.30, WAC 284-30-330, WAC 284-30-350,
0339.24 4/11/2024 4/9/2024 Southern Owners Insurance Peggy and Erik Splawn ) uimM WAC 284-30-360, WAC 284-30-370, WAC
Luvera Law Firm
284-30-380
0340.24 4/12/2024 4/9/2024 Safeco Insurance Company 'Thanh Truong EZ:FLE;VS‘PLLC Property 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Houston Specialty Insurance Assure Management, Inc. dba Vista Matthew B. Edwards
0341.24 4/12/2024 4/10/2024 Company Property Management ("Vista’) eyl iy S 48.30.015 (8), (a) through (c)
" -~ Ronald D Richmond
0342.24 4/12/2024 4/10/2024 Foremost Insurance Group Timothy Williams Richmond and Hill. PLLC Homeowners 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
034324 |4/1212024 41912024 i anciatonallliislp=Ntance Jessica Doyle [REHESlib (LA Life Insurance 48.30.015 (1)
Company LePley Law Firm
48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (1),
034424 |4/15/2024 4/11/2024 American Zurich Insurance Company Devon Thurtle Anderson Builder's Risk 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-
248U LLC; and Cascade Built LLC ~ |Skepsis Legal Solutions PLLC 370. 284-30-380
Atlantic Casualty Insurance Company|
(policy No. L125006717-0) BTB Israel Basan Consulting, Inc. PC as Seth Millstein
0345.24 4/15/2024 4/11/2024 Owned and operated by Auto- additional insured by and through S p—— CGL 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
Owners Specialty Insurance Co. Cesar's Roofing, LLC under Policy No
(NAIC #112508; WAOIC #501322) 2682133
0346.24 4/15/2024 4/11/2024 Stewart Title Guaranty Company Aaron J. Alkission 48.30.015 (8)

PD Holdings, LLC

Wertjes Atkission Law, P.S.
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State Farm Fire and Casualty

Leah S. Snyder

48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)

0347.24 4/15/2024 4/11/2024 Compan 'Wendy and Michael Johnson Ember Law PLLC Homeowner's Insurance through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350,
pany 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
Greg D. Pendleton 19.86.010, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1),
0348.24 4/15/2024 4/12/2024 Grange Insurance Association Aurelia and Ryan Dasch 90 . Homeowners 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f); WAC 284-30-
Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP|
330, 284-30-350
S —. 19.86, 48.30.015 (2), (3), (5), (8); WAC 284-
0349.24 4/16/2024 4/12/2024 Liberty Mutual Insurance Michael Robinson Illsnljminéte e @5 30-300, 284-30-330, 284-30-360, 284-30-
B 370, 284-30-380
) ] Nicholas A. Reynolds 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
0350.24 4/16/2024 4/11/2024 Chicago Title Insurance Company National Cooperative Bank, N.A. Houser LLF Title \WAC 284-30.360
N, Christopher Cazares 19.86, 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (5); WAC 284- Received two cerfified mail copies
0351.24 4/18/2024 4/16/2024 GEICO Insurance Company Christina Gamman Rettris e []1] 30.330 on 04/18/2024.
State Farm Fire and Casualty and Calvin P. "Kelly"
0352.24 4/18/2024 4/15/2024 State Farm Mutual Automobile James and Ashley Shasky ) 4 48.30.015(8)
Vance Law Office
Insurance Co.
0353.24 4/18/2024 4/12/2024 USAA Aaron Schiefelbein and Crystal Honor SAREE U UM 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5) (a) through (f)
. & Myers & Company, P.L.L.C. o S g
" " Jason Murphy
0354.24 4/22/2024 4/20/2024 First National Insurance Company Abdalla Ali Murphy Trial Law PLLC Personal Auto 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5) (a) through (f)
a f Beau D. Harlan
0355.24 4/19/2024 4/17/2024 American Family Insurance Carl Lackey ) Auto 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), (6), (8)
Harlan Law Firm PS
0356.24 4/22/2024 4/19/2024 Hartford Fire Insurance Compan Bracley W. Hoff General Liabilit; 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5) (a) through (f)
- pany Costco Wholesale Corporation Buchalter PC Yy -90. , 46.90. g
The Travelers Indemnity Company of Laird Norfon Wetherby Turst Company |Michael A. Moore
0357.24 4/22/2024 4/19/2024 - LLC CORR CRONIN LLF 48.30.015 (8)
Laird Norfon Wetherby Turst Company |Michael A. Moore
0358.24 4/22/2024 4/19/2024 Continental Casualty Company LLC CORR CRONIN LLF 48.30.015 (8)
. Joshua Campbell 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (2); WAC 284-30-
0359.24 4/22/2024 4/18/2024 Farmers Insurance Samantha Litke DUBIN LAW GROUE 330
. Joshua Campbell 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (2); WAC 284-30-
0360.24 4/22/2024 4/18/2024 Farmers Insurance Samantha Litke DUBIN LAW GROUE 330
q h . q Dave von Beck
0361.24 4/22/2024 4/17/2024 Stillwater Insurance Company Blair MacDonald & Gillian Fisher Levy von Beck Comstock, PS Homeowners 48.30.015(1), 48.30.015 (5) (a) through (f)
0362.24 412212024 4/18/2024 State Farm Mutual Automobila Lindsey Daily Matthew M. Kennedy Personal Lines Automobile  [48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5) (a) through (f)
Insurance Company Rainier Legal Advocates, LLC
Permanent General Assurance M . 5 Sean B. Malcolm o 1
0363.24 4/22/2024 4/17/2024 - Jamie Klein and Kinley Nieshe Malcolm Law Firm PLLC Auto Uninsured Motorist (UIM) (48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5) (a) through (f)
Hagerty Insurance Company . . Sean B. Malcolm . .
0364.24 4/22/2024 4/17/2024 (Entormpase) Jamie Klein ey Auto Uninsured Motorist (UIM) |48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5) (a) through (f)
/ q . Marine Stock Throughput
Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's Selena J. Linde 48.30.015 (1), 483.0.015 (5), (a) through (f);
0365.24 4/23/2024 4/16/2024 H P Insurance/ Stock Excess
London K Vintners LLC Perkins Coie, LLP i WAC 284-30-330 (3), (5), (6), (7), (11)
d1d not receive origmar TFC;
GEICO Advantage Insurance notice, but did receive response
0366.24 Company from Mix Sanders Thompson on
behalf of GEICO on 4/23/24
Safeco Insurance Company of - Ryan Best
0367.24 4/23/2024 4/18/2024 America Patricia and James Doyle |Best Law. PLLC Property 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5) (a) through (f)
Emerick Construction Company 15
Federated Mutual Insurance Daniel L. Duyck 48.30.015 (8); WAC 284-30-330 (1), 284-30- |the primary claimant, they are
0368.24 412312024 4/19/2024 Company Duyck Law, LLC 330 (4), 284-30-330 (5), 284-30-330 (7) under Robert Lioyd Sheet Metal,
Emerick Construction Company Inc.'s Insurance Policy
USAA / Garrison Property and " Sean B. Malcolm Uni . 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5) (a) through (f);
0369.24 4/23/2024 4/20/2024 —— Enrem Hunter McGill Malcolm Law Firm PLLC Auto - Uninsured Motorist (UIM) WAC 284.30.330
Nationwide Insurance Company of Michael Kyllo 48.30.015 (1), (5), (8); WAC 284-30-330,
0370.24 4/24/2024 4/22/2024 . pany Dan Goodman Y 284-30-350, 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-
America McGaughey Bridges Dunlap PLLC 30-380
Allstate Fire & Casualty Insurance . Jackson R. Pahlke 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f);
EAZ | Gle22be Company (i Vesiaie Connelly Law Offices PLLC WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-360, 284-30-370
Madrson Housing, LLP, BoyISton -
037224 |4/24/2024 4/22/2024 Zurich American Insurance Company Housing, LLC, Madison/Boylston ';'"da L F;{emag Thede LLP Commercial Builders Risk  |48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5)
Condominium Association oreman Sturm ede
ara ot TECEIVe Tiar TF CATIONCE,
. but received response from
0373.24 State Farm Mutual Automobile Seth Raddue Crowley & Kay on behalf of State
Insurance Company Farm Mutual Automobile
Insurance Company on 4/24/24
0374.24 4/24/2024 4/22/2024 Old Republic Insurance Compan Bradley W. Hoff General Liabilit 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)
- P pany Costco Wholesale Corporation |Buchalter PC Yy -90. , 46.90. , 9
Joseph M. Mano, Jr.
: 48.30.015 (8) (B); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-
0375.24 4/25/2024 4/23/2024 USAA Mark & Ann Berry I\R/Iélig, PAROUTAUD, GROBERG & 360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
Farmer's Insurance (registered as . Drew Mazzeo
0376.24 4/25/2024 4/23/2024 Farmers General Insurance Agency, Maryland Garden Apps, LLC, Firwood Apartment Owners Policy 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (8) (a)
G c Harbor Appeals and Law, PLLC
Inc.) rove, LL|
Scott Blair
0377.24 4/25/2024 4/23/2024 Grange Insurance Association Jaycee Isenhart BRAIN INJURY LAW OF SEATTLE, | Personal Injury (UIM) Insurance IR (), A0S (@) @) e (0
INC WAC 284-30-330
0378.24 4/25/2024 412412024 USAA Casualty Insurance Company |Andrew Bishop Christopher Walsh Homeowners Policy 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5) (a) through (),

Poli, Moon, & Zane, PLLC

48.30.010.; WAC 284-30-330
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Trevor Matthews

037924 [4/25/2024 412312024 DOMA TITLE INSURANCE INC ~ |Heidi and Ellery Lum Phillabaum Ledlin Matthews & Title 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5) (a) through (f)

Sheldon PLLC
0380.24 4/26/2024 4/24/2024 Lemonade Insurance Agency, LLC |Courtney Kendall Courtney Kendall Renters 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (f)

) 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)
038124  |4/26/2024 41252024 2‘:: ;:’m l=iendiCaztaly Wendy and Michael Johnson E;a;ef'lj;ysic Homeowner's Insurance  |through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350,
PE 284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
038224 |4/26/2024 4/24/2024 HDI Global Insurance Company Franklin D. Cordell General Liability 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (2), 48.30.015 (5),
City of Seattle Gordon Tilden Thomas & Cordell LLP| (a) through (f)

F——— 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a) through (1)

0383.24 4/26/2024 4/23/2024 Amica Mutual Insurance Company  |Rene Gutierrez The Adee Law Firm. PLLC Uninsured Motorist (UIM) 'WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350, 284-30-360,
; 284-30-370, 284-30-380

Jaime Cummin 48.30.010, 48.30.015 (1), 48.30.015 (5), (a)

038424 [4/26/2024 412412024 USAA Rachel Combs ime Lumming UM

Pearson Law Firm

through (f); WAC 284-30-330, 284-30-350,
284-30-360, 284-30-370, 284-30-380
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